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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmyn Cheng296
CGA

9.400 9.225 9.3509.475 37.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erin McHatten317
Clovis

9.150 8.925 9.2008.850 36.125
5 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Isabella Baldacci350
Edge

9.175 8.400 9.1009.175 35.850
4 11 2 5T 3 

3 

Megan Leaman362
Extreme

9.600 8.850 9.0508.275 35.775
1 5 15 7T 4 

4 

Jenna Mankowski428
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.750 8.9008.850 35.750
3 7 4T 10 5 

5 

Nicole Giammanco429
Rising Star

8.800 9.175 8.8508.900 35.725
14 2 3 11T 6 

6 

Grace Bryant462
Technique

9.000 9.025 9.1008.550 35.675
9 3 11 5T 7 

7 

Emily Winslow271
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 8.825 9.0508.600 35.425
10 6 10 7T 8 

8 

Samantha Berber360
Elite

8.925 8.200 9.1258.825 35.075
11 13 6 4 9 

9 

Courtney Sanderson331
CYC

8.850 8.625 8.8508.675 35.000
13 8 8T 11T 10 

10 

Isabella Burkhardt421
Peninsula

9.025 8.575 8.8008.300 34.700
6T 10 14 13 11 

11 

Sophia Krivoruchko381
GymWorld

8.400 8.600 8.7508.800 34.550
18 9 7 14T 12 

12 

Mia Pastrone442
Santa Cruz

9.025 8.175 9.3007.825 34.325
6T 14T 18 2 13 

13 

Kelsi McNeil290
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.175 8.6508.675 34.250
15T 14T 8T 17 14 

14 

Jazzlyn Matthews327
CalSports-Race

8.875 7.650 8.3758.450 33.350
12 16 12 19 15 

15 

Samantha Foon355
Edge

8.750 7.000 8.9758.350 33.075
15T 19 13 9 16 

16 

Asha Bunyan328
CalSports-Race

9.025 7.375 8.7507.600 32.750
6T 17 19 14T 17 

17 

Grace Rydjord308
Champion

8.500 7.350 8.7507.900 32.500
17 18 17 14T 18 

18 

Renee Gibson456
Technique

0.000 8.225 8.4008.200 24.825
19 12 16 18 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacquelyn Palomino475
West Valley

9.125 9.375 9.4259.325 37.250
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Keisha Wright452
Technique

9.450 9.000 9.2009.200 36.850
1 5 4T 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Mortensen451
Technique

9.300 8.950 8.9259.550 36.725
2T 6T 1 12T 3 

3 

Megan Gessel463
Technique

9.150 9.025 9.3259.150 36.650
6T 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Maya Broadnax251
Airborne

9.175 9.125 9.0509.275 36.625
5 3 3 6 5 

5 

Anais Lambert322
Clovis

9.300 8.950 8.9258.300 35.475
2T 6T 13 12T 6 

6 

Marielle Almazan275
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 9.150 8.9508.575 35.425
12T 2 12 9T 7 

7 

Emma Bargetto446
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.200 9.2008.675 35.225
6T 11 11 3T 8 

8 

Stephanie Knoble398
Miyagi

8.750 8.075 9.1759.025 35.025
12T 13 8 5 9 

9 

Kaylee Grothe359
Elite

8.800 7.650 8.9009.150 34.500
11 15T 6T 14 10 

10 

Nia Guevara377
Gymtowne

9.300 7.000 9.0008.825 34.125
2T 19T 9 7T 11 

11 

Sarah Hale375
GymStars Stockton

9.025 8.850 8.3507.775 34.000
9 8 18 18 12 

12 

Emily Esteban257
Auburn

8.375 8.350 7.6509.200 33.575
19 10 4T 20 13 

13 

Jessica Barrows485
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.625 8.000 8.7008.200 33.525
16 14 14T 16T 14 

14 

Chloe Tacata432
Rohnert Park

8.500 8.400 8.7257.875 33.500
17 9 17 15 15 

15 

Claire Monahan323
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.950 7.200 9.0008.200 33.350
10 17 14T 7T 16 

16 

Gina Eggert307
Champion

8.700 8.150 8.9507.500 33.300
14 12 19 9T 17 

17 

Niki Kruk324
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.425 7.650 8.9508.000 33.025
18 15T 16 9T 18 

18 

Colleen Peterson338
Davis Diamonds

8.000 7.100 8.2508.775 32.125
20 18 10 19 19 

19 

Emma Jones382
GymWorld

8.675 7.000 8.7007.050 31.425
15 19T 20 16T 20 

20 
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Women / 7 / Sr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fatima Ijaz295
CGA

9.700 9.475 9.2009.550 37.925
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Dean262
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.300 9.1009.350 37.000
4T 2 2 7 2 

2 

Allison Crowley477
West Valley

9.300 9.050 9.3509.025 36.725
3 5 4 1 3 

3 

Sarah Fletcher354
Edge

9.450 9.075 9.2508.375 36.150
2 4 11T 2 4 

4 

Ruby Robinson263
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.275 9.1258.575 36.050
9T 3 9 6 5 

5 

Emily Devane356
Edge

9.075 8.175 9.2009.325 35.775
9T 10 3 3T 6 

6 

Audrey Wagner397
Miyagi

9.250 8.625 9.1758.250 35.300
4T 6 15T 5 7T

7T

Moira Huftalen450
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.500 9.0008.850 35.300
13 7 7 10T 7T

7T

Miranda May390
High Definition

9.175 8.100 9.0758.600 34.950
7 11 8 8* 9T

9T

Karyna Mitchell395
Liberty

9.025 7.900 9.0758.950 34.950
11 13 5 8* 9T

9T

Janna Woodward256
Auburn

8.750 8.300 8.9258.275 34.250
17 8 14 12 11 

11 

Lauren Ray320
Clovis

9.150 7.550 9.0008.375 34.075
8 15 11T 10T 12 

12 

Genevieve Cameron393
International

9.200 7.800 8.6258.375 34.000
6 14 11T 14* 13T

13T

Cordelia Hsiao334
Davis Diamonds

9.000 7.500 8.6258.875 34.000
12 16 6 14* 13T

13T

Raquel Minor267
Black Diamond

8.825 8.200 8.7258.250 34.000
15 9 15T 13 13T

13T

Allyson Osborn259
Auburn

8.850 8.025 8.5508.500 33.925
14 12 10 16 16 

16 

Allison Robinson400
Miyagi

8.775 6.750 8.1757.925 31.625
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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